
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 11.11.2017.

Baltkrievija U-20
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Grichenko Andrey
V Rodik Dmitriy
A Gostev Andrey
A Savritskiy Dmitriy
A Magaletskiy Maxsim
A Sokolovskiy Vladislav
A Burovtsev Dmitriy
A Martinuk Vladislav
A Zuev Nikita
A Gabrus Vladislav 05.06.1999.
U Filyev Vasiliy
U Grinkevich Dmitriy
U Anisimov Nazar
U Baltruk Arteym
U Lukashevich Aleksander
U Pischuk Sergey
U Astashevich Arseniy
U Paleshuk Zahar
U Malashenko Genadiy
U Sharangovich Egor
U Skorenov Alexandr
U Nikolaev Kirill
U Bovbel Viktor
U Ivanovskiy Leonid

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Atšifrējums:


